
Municipal Building
Council Chambers

201 West Gray
Norman, OK  73069

City of Norman, OK

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1K-0607-56
AMD #1

Name: Amendment with T-Mobile increasing monthly Rate
and extending contract

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:12/27/2016 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/10/2017 1/10/2017

Title: AMENDMENT NO. ONE TO CONTRACT K-0607-56:  A CONTRACT BY AND BETWEEN THE
NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY AND T-MOBILE CENTRAL L.L.C., TO INCREASE THE MONTHLY
LEASE RATE AND CONTINUE LEASING SPACE FOR TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT ON
THE BOYD WATER TOWER THROUGH DECEMBER 30, 2021.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Text File K-0607-56 T-Mobile, 2. T-Mobile Notice, 3. Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council1/10/2017 1

City of Norman, OK Printed on 8/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

